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Roblin (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Highway 41

Auction Opens. Wed, Aug 16 5:00pm ET

Lot

0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0641
0642
0643
0644

Title

Table Saw B

Chainsaw A

Table Saw B
GasEngine B
GasEngineB

Vintage Perfection Stove A
Camping Accessories A
Blinds A

Paper Shedder A
Extension Cords A

Car Polisher A

Oilers Jersey And Stick A
JessicaDoll A

Office Chair B
CobraGPS A

3D Glasses And Ear Buds A
Sony Car Stereo A

D€l Monitor A

Auto Parts A

Lighting A

LightsA

Ceiling Fan Light A
Power Tools A

Tide Buzz And Pump A
Office Chair B

Mini Fridge B

Fishing Gear A

Crib And Gate B

Boat And Motor C
Garden ToolsB

Garden Tools A

Winter TiresC

Truck TiresC

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 24 8:00pm ET

Lot

0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666

Title

16 Inch TiresC
15Inch TiresC
Heaters A

Mitre Saw Jig A
Wheels A
Recoils A

Safety Equipment A
wall Art A

Metal Shelf C
Bulbs A

Bicycle A

Night Stand B
Microwave B
Whirlpool Tub C
Modern Desk C
Filing Cabinet C
Pool C

Office Desk C
Office Cabinet C
End TablesB
Shop Vac A
Putting Green C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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